JLX-LITE
Technical Specification Sheet
TS
S
 J
N
D
-J

Phone +61 2 9582 0909  Fax +61 2 9582 0999  www.jands.com.au
LIGHTING BAR SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL/PART  PART NUMBER
Black version:
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x 10A outlets.   JND-JLXL20M4
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x 10A outlets, 4 pack. JND-JLXL20M4/4
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x 10A outlets.   JND-JLXL30M6
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x 10A outlets, 4 pack. JND-JLXL30M6/4
White version:
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x 10A outlets.   JND-JLXL20M4W
2m Lighting Bar, 2 x ELV knock-outs, 4 x 10A outlets, 4 pack. JND-JLXL20M4W/4
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x 10A outlets.   JND-JLXL30M6W
3m Lighting Bar, 3 x ELV knock-outs, 6 x 10A outlets, 4 pack. JND-JLXL30M6W/4
DESCRIPTION
The Jands JLX-LITE is a lightweight unwired lighting bar sys-
tem featuring a base plate with outer aluminium dress side pan-
els.